
 
Date: 30TH January, 2025 

To, 

 

BSE Limited, 

Phirozen Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001, 

 

SCRIP ID / CODE:  512618 

BSE SYMBOL: RLF 

 

 

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates / Issue of duplicate share certificates 

 

Dear Sir,  

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, this is to inform you that the share certificate, bearing following details, has been reported to be lost: 

 

Sr. No. Name & Folio 

No. of 

Shareholder 

Name of Claimant Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive Nos. No. of Eq. 

Shares 

1. Ashish Khanna Ashish Khanna 97240 

97241 

97242 

97243 

97244 

2523831-2523840 

2523841-2523850  

2523851-2523860 

2523861-2523870 

2523871-2523880 

50 

 

The shareholder has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. We propose 

to issue letter of confirmation to the shareholder on receipt of the requisite documents.   

 

You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares. 

 

You are requested to take the same on your records.  

 

Thanking You  

 

Yours faithfully 

 

For RLF LIMITED 

 

 

 

 

Aditya Khanna 

Managing Director 

DIN: 01860038 
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