RLF

## RLF LIMITED

Phone : 011-4164 4995 011-4907 5251

Regd. Office: 14 kms, Gurgaon Pataudi Road, Village Jhund Sarai Veeran,

Distt. Gurgaon (Haryana)

e-mail: teamunited83@gmail.com, Website: www.rlfltd.com

CIN: L74999HR1979PLC032747

Date: 30<sup>TH</sup> January, 2025

To,

**BSE** Limited,

Phirozen Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001,

SCRIP ID / CODE: 512618

BSE SYMBOL: RLF

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates / Issue of duplicate share certificates

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the share certificate, bearing following details, has been reported to be lost:

Sr. No.	Name & Folio No. of Shareholder	Name of Claimant	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Eq. Shares
1.	Ashish Khanna	Ashish Khanna	97240	2523831-2523840	50
			97241	2523841-2523850	
			97242	2523851-2523860	
			97243	2523861-2523870	
			97244	2523871-2523880	

The shareholder has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. We propose to issue letter of confirmation to the shareholder on receipt of the requisite documents.

You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For RLF LIMITED

Aditya Khanna Managing Director DIN: 01860038